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RESULT
Category and Level-wise

Category: Humanities, Languages and Fine Arts

Sr.
No. Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Slot
No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

1 UG FIRST R-1-12-HT-UG-417 1127
Lala Lajpat Rai College
of Commerce and
Economics, Mahalaxmi

Patni Farhan
Sarfaraz BAF/23249081

3Shekhani
Mahenoor
Abdul kader

S.Y.BAF/23249063

2 UG SECOND R-3-05-HT-UG-477 1115
Narsee Monjee College
of Commerce and
Economics, Vile Parle

Agarwal
Hitansh Manoj S.Y.B.M.S/61

2

Patel Naman
Minesh S.Y.B.M.S/45

Pareek
Anoushna F.Y.B.COM/83

Maru Priyal
Vipul S.Y.B.M.S/21

3 UG THIRD R-8-01-HT-UG-268 1104

R.P. Gogate college of
Arts and Science and
R.V. Jogalekar
Collegeof Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Bandabe
Pratham
Ganesh

S. Y. B. A/92

1
Ambekar
Suhas
Babasaheb

S. Y. B. A/94

4 UG CONSOLATION R-9-07-HT-UG-433 1141 Kankavli College,
Kankavli

Patil Sneha
Ashok T.Y.B.A./15

0
Bagwan
Bushra Jabir S.Y.B.A./8

5 UG CONSOLATION R-4-12-HT-UG-76 1152

K.G. Joshi College of
Arts and N.G. Bedekar
College of Commerce,
Thane

Agnihotri Nidhi
Gururaj TYBA/24205008

0

Shaikh Alfiya
Mehmood TYBA/2212010341

Syed Kaneez
Zehra TYBA/24201411

Marathe
Tatvika
Parimal

TYBA/24205018
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No. Level Rank
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6 PG FIRST R-12-01-HT-PG-73 1213 Applied Psychology &
Counseling Centre

Shah Palakshi
Jiten MA 2/20 3

7 PG SECOND R-1-09-HT-PG-53 1212
St. Xaviers College
(Autonomous),
Mahapalika Marg

Raymond
Zaneta Danica M.A. PART II/19

2
Jaison Theresa M.A. PART II/17

8 PG THIRD R-7-01-HT-PG-2 1204
Pillai College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New Panvel

Mukund
Atharva

M.A. MC.J. PART
II/6709 1

9 PG CONSOLATION R-1-14-HT-PG-47 1201

Nirmala Niketan
College of Home
Science, New Marine
Lines

Ansari Zoya
Zahir M.SC II/1 0

10 PPG FIRST R-12-01-HT-PPG-17 1302 Applied Psychology &
Counseling Centre

Bhargava
Radhika PHD/NA 3

11 PPG SECOND R-12-01-HT-PPG-16 1306 Applied Psychology &
Counseling Centre

Deshpande
Chaitra Tushar PHD/NA 2

12 PPG CONSOLATION R-2-09-HT-PPG-13 1301

Vinayak Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Mulund

Gokhale Arpita
Shubhankar PH.D./155 0
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Category: Commerce, Management and Law

Sr.
No. Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Slot
No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

13 UG FIRST R-3-05-CM-UG-293 2157
Narsee Monjee College
of Commerce and
Economics, Vile Parle

Mudhra
Sameer F.Y.B.M.F/17

3
Lunkar
Mangalam F.Y.B.COM/69

14 UG SECOND R-3-19-CM-UG-343 2115
Thakur College of
Science and
Commerce, Kandivali

Joshi Purav
Navin TYBMS/11527

2
Poddar
Krishant Vinay SYBMS/10857

15 UG THIRD R-10-15-CM-UG-73 2132
Pillai College of
Engineering, New
Panvel

Kamble
Shreeyash
Jayvant

BE/40

1
Bothre Om
Sandeep BE/38

Desai Omkar
Pramod BE/39

Zunjarrao
Aarya Vishwas BE/01

16 UG CONSOLATION R-3-10-CM-UG-141 2161
Shree Narayana Guru
College of Commerce,
Chembur

Shaikh Jabir
Suleman F.Y.B.COM/168

0Mishra
Rameshwar
Arundar

S.Y.B.BOM/69

17 PG FIRST R-10-15-CM-PG-13 2204
Pillai College of
Engineering, New
Panvel

Nair Anjali M.TECH PART II/01 3

18 PG SECOND R-8-01-CM-PG-49 2216

R.P. Gogate college of
Arts and Science and
R.V. Jogalekar
Collegeof Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Prabhu
Chinmay
Suresh

MA PART 1
/APA246017

2
Shinde Rutuja
Rajendra

MA PART 1
/APA246018
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19 PG THIRD R-1-12-CM-PG-77 2202
Lala Lajpat Rai College
of Commerce and
Economics, Mahalaxmi

Dubey
Durgesh
kumar Shyam

M.COM-I/24251703

1

Bane Chaitali
Tushar

M.COM -
I/24251701

Salunke Sayali
Ankush M.COM-I/24251725

Hiwale
Vaishnavi
Prakash

M.COM-I/24251707

Vernekar
Nikita
Brahmanand

M.COM-I/24251737

20 PG CONSOLATION R-1-12-CM-PG-81 2215
Lala Lajpat Rai College
of Commerce and
Economics, Mahalaxmi

Khandare
Vivek Vilas

M.COM-II
/23241720

0

Konduskar
Dhiraj Hari

M.COM-II
/23241722

Qureshi
Dawood Mobin

M.COM-II
/23241737

Jha Ashish
Lalit

M.COM-II
/23241808

Parmar Simran
Mahesh

M.COM-II
/23241731

21 PPG FIRST R-1-12-CM-PPG-33 2304
Lala Lajpat Rai College
of Commerce and
Economics, Mahalaxmi

Lasune
Krishnakant
Suryakant

N/A/N/A 3

22 PPG SECOND R-1-03-CM-PPG-7 2308
K.P.B. Hinduja College
of Commerce, Charni
Road

Jain Veera
Sunil PH.D./17 2



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

19th Aavishkar: Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention:
2024-25 (Final Round)

Category: Pure Sciences

Sr.
No. Level Rank
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No.
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Class and
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23 UG FIRST R-11-16-SC-UG-170 3132
Vivekanand Education
Society College of
Pharmacy, Chembur

Gupta Daksh THIRD
YEAR/61824

3Paturkar
Kalyani

THIRD
YEAR/63924

Salian Shreya THIRD
YEAR/64624

24 UG SECOND R-7-15-SC-UG-159 3122
K.E.S. Anandibai
Pradhan Science
College, Nagothane

Mote
Samriddhi
Manohar

T.Y.BSC/360

2More Shivani
Santosh T.Y.B.SC./359

Mahadik Ruchi
Rakesh T.Y.B.SC./350

25 UG THIRD R-10-05-SC-UG-312 3103
Pillais Hoc College of
Engineering and
Technology, Rasayani

Sharma
Abhash BE/21

1Korke Rohit BE/10

Pal Alekh BE/13

Patil Kshitii BE/19

26 UG CONSOLATION R-7-01-SC-UG-11 3149
Pillai College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New Panvel

Barnwal
Samridh
Saumya

SY
BIOTECH/4632

0

Jachak Sakshi
Sandeep

SY
BIOTECH/4612

Jadhav
Anushka
Mahendra

SY
BIOTECH/4613

Thapa
Christina
Francis

SY
BIOTECH/4637

27 UG CONSOLATION R-6-17-SC-UG-238 3134

Vidyavardhinis
Annasaheb Vartak
College Arts,
Kedarnath Malhotra
College of Commerce,
E.S.Andrades College
of Science, Vasai

Tiwari Rohit
Subhash T.Y.B.SC./46

0
Khan
Maisarjahan
Naseem
ahmed

T.Y.B.SC./52

Singh
Vishakha Vijay T.Y.B.SC./125
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28 PG FIRST R-1-08-SC-PG-95 3209

Guru Nanak Khalsa
College of Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Matunga

Sawant Sanika
Santosh

MSC PART
2/266

3Shaikh
Farheen
Naushad

MSC PART
2/267

29 PG SECOND R-7-21-SC-PG-76 3207

Changu Kana Thakur
Arts, Commerce and
Science College, New
Panvel

Sabat Nikita
Narayan

M.SC.-I
(CHEMISTRY)/14

2
Mulla Asma
Altaf

M.SC.-I
(CHEMISTRY)/31

30 PG THIRD R-9-06-SC-PG-57 3203 Sant Rawool Maharaj
College, Kudal

Dalavi
Prathamesh
Fatoo

M.SC. PART
II/02

1
Korgaonkar
Mandar
Ravindra

M.SC. PART
II/04

31 PPG FIRST R-2-07-SC-PPG-55 3303
K.J. Somaiya College of
Science and
Commerce, Vidyavihar

Rodrigues
Jonty PH.D./10 3

32 PPG SECOND R-12-13-SC-PPG-45 3314 Center for Basic
sciences

Shukla Vivek
Kumar PHD/P201917 2

33 PPG THIRD R-2-07-SC-PPG-25 3318
K.J. Somaiya College of
Science and
Commerce, Vidyavihar

Chendwankar
Nikita Yogesh PH.D/01 1
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Category: Agriculture and Animal Husbandry

Sr.
No. Level Rank
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No. of the
Research
Project
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No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s
Points

34 UG FIRST R-11-14-AG-UG-18 4128
Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati
College of Pharmacy,
Vile Parle

Gohil Ankit FINAL YEAR
B.PHARM/31

3
Gandhi Krisha FINAL YEAR

BPHARM/28

35 UG SECOND R-1-02-AG-UG-16 4125
Ramnarain Ruia
Autonomous College,
Matunga

Yadav Nisarg
Hitendra T.Y.B.SC./7420

2
Satpute Aditya
Manoj T.Y.B.SC./7415

Pednekar
Shivam
Ganesh

TYBSC/7413

36 UG THIRD R-5-08-AG-UG-190 4116

Vande Mataram
Degree College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Kopar,
Dombivli

Kondhalkar
Tanaji
Ramchandra

S.Y.B.SC./35

1

Baikar Sahil
Krishna S.Y. B.SC./31

Tiwari Anuj
kumar
Shivprakash

S.Y.B.SC./10

Parte Sudhir
Mahadev S.Y.B.SC/38

37 PG FIRST R-1-11-AG-PG-46 4206
D.G. Ruparel College of
Arts, Science and
Commerce, Mahim

Virnodkar
Ayush Satyajit M.SC I/047

3
Somji Aastha
Anilkumar M.SC I/046

Patole
Sushmita
Sameer

M.SC I/045

38 PG SECOND R-2-08-AG-PG-3 4204
HVPS Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala College
(Autonomous)

Oza Preeti
Kaushal

M.SC. PART
II/4405 2

39 PG THIRD R-11-14-AG-PG-8 4205
Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati
College of Pharmacy,
Vile Parle

Khot Sidra SECOND YEAR
MPHARM/08 1
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40 PPG FIRST R-1-16-AG-PPG-7 4303
Vidyalankar School of
Information
Technology, Wadala

Mhamal
Rudresh
Uttam

PH.D/22313A1002 3

41 PPG SECOND R-1-02-AG-PPG-1 4304
Ramnarain Ruia
Autonomous College,
Matunga

Wadekar
Shravani
Ramesh

-/- 2

42 PPG THIRD R-2-07-AG-PPG-10 4301
K.J. Somaiya College of
Science and
Commerce, Vidyavihar

Bundake Vipul
Dattaram PH.D/04 1
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Category: Engineering and Technology

Sr.
No. Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project
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No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s Points

43 UG FIRST R-10-03-ET-UG-52 5128

K.C. College of
Engineering and
Management Studies
and Research
Kopri,Thane

Patole Harsh
Hemant B.E. EXTC/41

3

Rakhangi
Amaan Abdul
qadir

B.E. EXTC/43

Kobal
Samiksha
Rajendra

B.E. EXTC/26

Bagul Rhea
Dinkar B.E. EXTC/02

44 UG SECOND R-11-09-ET-UG-8 5112 H.K. College of
Pharmacy, Oshiwara

Patwa Mohan T.Y.B.PHARMACY/52

2

Shaikh Wahaj T.Y.B.PHARMACY/74

Shaikh
Shakeela T.Y.B.PHARMACY/72

Gaud Anjali S.Y.B.PHARMACY/13

Bhosale
Yuthika S.Y.B.PHARMACY/6

45 UG THIRD R-10-45-ET-UG-618 5169 Veer Mata Jijabai
Technological Institute

Dasgupta
Vedant TY B.TECH/231060902 1

46 PG FIRST R-4-08-ET-PG-43 5204 Karmaveer Bhaurao
Patil College, Vashi

Jadhav
Atharva . M.SC PART I/PG-240766 3

47 PG SECOND R-3-30-ET-PG-82 5210

Usha Pravin Gandhi
College of
Management, Vile
Parle

Jain Nishi
Omprakash

S.Y.M.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/5300423003

2
Kariya Shweta S.Y.M.SC.(INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY)/5300423002

48 PG THIRD R-10-38-ET-PG-95 5202
Shah and Anchor
Kutchhi Engineering
College, Chembur

Shah Rohan MTECH/16914 1

49 PG CONSOLATION R-8-01-ET-PG-38 5215

R.P. Gogate college of
Arts and Science and
R.V. Jogalekar
Collegeof Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Surve
Siddhesh
Vidyadhar

M.SC PART II/05

0
Joyashi
Vaibhav
Dattaram

M.SC PART II/06

50 PG CONSOLATION R-10-38-ET-PG-94 5218
Shah and Anchor
Kutchhi Engineering
College, Chembur

Tandon
Chahat MTECH/16915 0

51 PPG FIRST R-10-45-ET-PPG-25 5303 Veer Mata Jijabai
Technological Institute

Parulekar
Mayur PHD/239060002 3



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

19th Aavishkar: Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention:
2024-25 (Final Round)

Sr.
No. Level Rank

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Slot
No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s Points

52 PPG SECOND R-12-07-ET-PPG-14 5304
National Centre for
Nanoscience and
Nanotechnology

Rajgoli Tahir PH.D./26

2
Kadam
Vaibhav
Sahebrao

PH.D./19

Parab Akshay
Upendra PH.D./18

53 PPG THIRD R-1-08-ET-PPG-5 5302

Guru Nanak Khalsa
College of Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Matunga

Harpreet kaur
Balbir singh PHD/40 1

54 PPG CONSOLATION R-10-08-ET-PPG-13 5305 Sardar Patel Institute
of Technology, Andheri

Kadam Sejal
Ameya PH.D/1 0

55 PPG CONSOLATION R-10-08-ET-PPG-1 5301 Sardar Patel Institute
of Technology, Andheri

Mane
Tulshidas
Ramesh

PH.D/2021321005 0
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Category: Medicine and Pharmacy

Sr.
No. Level Rank

Registration No.
of the Research

Project
Slot
No.

Name of the
College/Department

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and
Roll No. of

the
Participant/s

Points

56 UG FIRST R-11-16-MD-UG-113 6103
Vivekanand Education
Society College of
Pharmacy, Chembur

Jadhav
Shubhankar FINAL YEAR/18

3
Desai Pranay FINAL YEAR/05

Umbre Aayush FINAL YEAR/54

Jaybhaye
Tejashree FINAL YEAR/21

57 UG SECOND R-10-13-MD-UG-177 6109

K. J. Somaiya Institute
of Engineering and
Information
Technology, Sion

Wangde
Devang
Santosh

LY - AI-DS/65

2Mule
Chaitanya
Vishwas

LY - AI-DS/31

Vartak Dweep
Nilesh LY - AI-DS/62

58 UG THIRD R-11-16-MD-UG-138 6132
Vivekanand Education
Society College of
Pharmacy, Chembur

Muraleedharan
Prathyush

FINAL
YEAR/711324

1

Parab
Vaishnavi

FINAL
YEAR/78324

Mayekar
Maitrayee

FINAL
YEAR/77624

Paik Shejal FINAL
YEAR/711224

Lasrado
Rachel

FINAL
YEAR/77524

59 PG FIRST R-11-14-MD-PG-32 6208
Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati
College of Pharmacy,
Vile Parle

jha Mansi SECOND YEAR
M-PHARM/05 3

60 PPG FIRST R-11-16-MD-PPG-3 6304
Vivekanand Education
Society College of
Pharmacy, Chembur

Ayare
Prachitee NA/NA 3

61 PPG SECOND R-11-17-MD-PPG-20 6301
Saraswati Vidya
Bhavan College of
Pharmacy, Dombivli

Tendulkar
Mangirish
Rajendra

N/A/03 2
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